
Figge's 
Marsh 

Theft From Motor vehicle TAMWORTH LANE Theft of rear bumper from victims 
vehicle 

01/08/2023 
19:00:00 

02/08/2023 
06:50:00 

Figge's 
Marsh 

Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

HOLBORN WAY Victim noticed damage to her front 
door 

14/08/2023 
16:45:00 

15/08/2023 
10:30:00 

Figge's 
Marsh 

Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

ARMFIELD 
CRESCENT 

Wallpaper has been torn from the 
walls of the property. 

01/06/2023 
00:01:00 

30/06/2023 
23:59:00 

Figge's 
Marsh 

Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

LANGDALE AVENUE SUSP1 smashed front door with a  
brick 

16/08/2023 
12:00:00 

16/08/2023 
12:17:00 

Figge's 
Marsh 

Theft From Motor vehicle FERNLEA ROAD By unknown suspect (S) removing the 
front and rear plates from the vehicle 
shown and then made good their 
escape in direction unknown. 

15/08/2023 
17:00:00 

16/08/2023 
14:00:00 

Figge's 
Marsh 

Burglary in a Dwelling LANGDALE AVENUE By suspects unknown have damaged 
victims front door in an attempt to gain 
entry to the house 

20/08/2023 
01:15:00 

20/08/2023 
01:15:00 

Figge's 
Marsh 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

BOND ROAD 3 suspects have been witnessed to be 
pushing the victims motorbike away 
from outside his home address.  
Suspects have made good their 
escape with the bike. 

20/08/2023 
00:30:00 

20/08/2023 
02:30:00 

Figge's 
Marsh 

Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

ROPER WAY Forced entry to the victims home 
address by smashing a window and 
opening the door 

24/08/2023 
01:15:00 

  

Figge's 
Marsh 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

MOORE CLOSE victim's vehicle has been taken by an 
unknown suspect by an unknown 
means. 

26/08/2023 
11:30:00 

26/08/2023 
13:00:00 

Figge's 
Marsh 

Personal Property ST MARK'S ROAD Male approaced victim demanding 
him to hand over his phone. handed it 
over with password. 

26/08/2023 
18:50:00 

  

Figge's 
Marsh 

Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

SADLER CLOSE Suspect broke glass with dumbbell 26/08/2023 
22:30:00 

  

 


