Figge's	Theft From Motor vehicle	TAMWORTH LANE	Theft of rear bumper from victims	01/08/2023	02/08/2023
Marsh			vehicle	19:00:00	06:50:00
Figge's Marsh	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	HOLBORN WAY	Victim noticed damage to her front door	14/08/2023 16:45:00	15/08/2023 10:30:00
Figge's Marsh	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	ARMFIELD CRESCENT	Wallpaper has been torn from the walls of the property.	01/06/2023 00:01:00	30/06/2023 23:59:00
Figge's Marsh	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	LANGDALE AVENUE	SUSP1 smashed front door with a brick	16/08/2023 12:00:00	16/08/2023 12:17:00
Figge's Marsh	Theft From Motor vehicle	FERNLEA ROAD	By unknown suspect (S) removing the front and rear plates from the vehicle shown and then made good their escape in direction unknown.	15/08/2023 17:00:00	16/08/2023 14:00:00
Figge's Marsh	Burglary in a Dwelling	LANGDALE AVENUE	By suspects unknown have damaged victims front door in an attempt to gain entry to the house	20/08/2023 01:15:00	20/08/2023 01:15:00
Figge's Marsh	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	BOND ROAD	3 suspects have been witnessed to be pushing the victims motorbike away from outside his home address. Suspects have made good their escape with the bike.	20/08/2023 00:30:00	20/08/2023 02:30:00
Figge's Marsh	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	ROPER WAY	Forced entry to the victims home address by smashing a window and opening the door	24/08/2023 01:15:00	
Figge's Marsh	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	MOORE CLOSE	victim's vehicle has been taken by an unknown suspect by an unknown means.	26/08/2023 11:30:00	26/08/2023 13:00:00
Figge's Marsh	Personal Property	ST MARK'S ROAD	Male approaced victim demanding him to hand over his phone. handed it over with password.	26/08/2023 18:50:00	
Figge's Marsh	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	SADLER CLOSE	Suspect broke glass with dumbbell	26/08/2023 22:30:00	